35 eme tour de mery 10km

Place Nom Prénom Club Sexe Categorie Année NAIS Place Cat Temps Vitesse
1 | CASSAGNES MICKAEL EFCVO M MOM 88 1 00:36:27 16,79
2 | GEMY PIERRE S/LA3 ALENCON M SEM 90 1/ 00:38:21 15,96
3 | FIQUEMONT CHRISTOPHE EACPA M M2M 74 1 00:38:26 15,92
4 | CHARTON VINCENT M SEM 99 2 00:38:33 15,88
5 | CLAUDE KEVIN CC TAVERNY M MOM 85 2 00:38:54 15,73
6 | PUGET ALEX EACPA M JUM 4 1/00:39:20 15,56
7 | AMAZOUZ ACHOUR US MERY AC M SEM 89 3/00:39:28 15,51
8 | BOST KEVIN M MOM 88 3 00:39:52 15,35
9 | VASSE PIERRICK AS PIERREFITTE M M1M 81 1/00:40:38 15,06
10 | PRIVAT EMMANUEL M M3M 69 1/00:40:43 15,03
11 | GHIANI MARC ACSAM M M4M 65 1 00:41:15 14,84
12 | BLONDEAU BENJAMIN US MERY AC M M1M 83 2 00:41:18 14,82
13 | OUEDRHIRI HICHAM US MERY AC M M1M 79 3 00:41:18 14,82
14 | BOUSQUET GILLES US MERY AC M M4M 68 2 00:41:20 14,81
15 | BERTHELOT ALEXANDRE VOTP - STPE M M1M 83 4 1 00:42:01 14,57
16 | SARDET PIERRE M SEM 94 4 00:42:18 14,47
17 | CHEVREL XAVIER XAV M M3M 73 2 00:42:26 @ 14,42
18 | LEROUX AURELIE US MERY AC F M1F 82 1/00:43:10 14,18
19 | CORNIER CLAUDE AS FOULEES VEXI M M4M 68 3 00:44:06 13,88
20 | RIGAULT FABIEN US MERY AC M MOM 85 41 00:44:28 13,76
21 | MARCHAND FREDERIC US MERY AC M M2M 74 2 1 00:44:33 13,74
22 | BARBION JULIEN C.C. TAVERNY M M2M 77 3 00:44:44 13,68
23 | TORTAY ERIC M M4M 67 4 00:44:47 13,67
24 | LEROUX GAELLE US MERY AC F M1F 79 2 00:44:59 13,61
25 | BICHE OLIVIER AS LES FOULEES M M4M 67 5 00:45:03 13,58
26 | LOUIS-JOSEPH ANASTHASIA AUVERS ATHLETIS F SEF 93 1/00:45:16 | 13,52
27 | TEMAL MALIKA US MERY AC F M4F 68 1/00:46:15 13,23
28 | VALLADON PATRICK EACPA M M5M 62 1 00:46:34 13,14
29 | ROCQUE HERVé NL M M5M 60 2 00:46:46 13,09
30 | GALIANA ALAIN US MERY AC M M5M 61 3 00:46:53 13,05
31 | BEN MOKHTAR MANSOUR NL M M5M 62 4 1 00:47:21 12,93
32 | MOREL JEAN PIERRE US MERY AC M M6M 56 100:48:13 12,69
33 | COURRIOU NICOLAS M MOM 87 5 1 00:48:21 12,66
34 | DHONT ALEXANDRA C.C. TAVERNY AT F MOF 88 1/00:48:23 12,65
35 | LETEXIER PATRICE M M6éM 57 2 00:48:42 12,57
36 | VERMEULEN LAURENT M M2M 74 4 1 00:49:06 12,46
37 | VILLETTE DANIEL US MERY AC M M6M 57 3 00:49:14 12,43
38 | NDEPO HENRY M MOM 88 6  00:49:41 12,32
39 | SEVEQUE JEAN FRANGOIS M MOM 85 7 00:49:47 12,29
40 | LEROUX CATHERINE US MERY AC F M6F 55 1 00:50:27 12,13
41 | BRAVI ROMAIN M SEM 89 500:50:35 12,10
42 | DAVID REMY M MOM 86 8 00:50:36 12,09
43 | KNOCKAERT ERIC M M1M 82 51 00:50:37 12,09
44 | BRALANT NICOLAS NL M M1M 81 6 00:50:53 12,03
45 | SARIVIERE MARC US MERY AC M M4M 68 6 00:50:59 12,00
46 | MAUZOLE ANDRE US MERY AC M M5M 63 5 00:51:40 11,85
47 | DE CARDES CYRILLE M M3M 69 3 00:52:04 11,75
48 | DESURMONT NICOLAS M M2M 77 5 00:52:09 11,74




49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

DERSION
SALAUN
LEITE
GROSSI
TEMBO

LE GALL
LOCATELLI
IMBERT
CHAUMONT
ROMAIN
LE DENTU
BOULLAY
GAVILLET
HARDIAL
LE GALL
MORPHEE

PATRICK
TRISTAN
NICOLAS
VINCENT
LAURIANE
ALEXANDRA
PASCAL
STAPHANE
ANTOINE
PASCAL
CAROLE
CAROLE
SYLVAIN
HARRY
ERIC
LAURENT

DEPOIS-POTTIEI AUDREY

VILTART
BEHAL
PIERRE
TROJEAN
SUJIC
CHARDON
CHOPLAIN
coic
FERRIEZ
MORY
CHOISY
HOUDAYER
DECHARD
DECHARD
BERTRAND
VINCENT
VINCENT
MORY
BRISSET
MAGE
LINDET
STOFFEL
DURIEUX
MAENZA
CADORET
VALETTE
REY
COLATOSTI
LAFFIAC
LAPP

LAPP
LEQUESNE
BERANGER

STEPHANE
AUDREY
ERIC
SERGE
LIVIA
CHARLOTTE
DAVID
YANN
ANTHONY
NABILA
ERIC

JEAN CLAUDE

THEO
JULIEN
ANASTASIA
GUILLAUME
ALINE
LYNA

LYDIE
NADINE
MAXIME
DIANE
JEROME
GUILLAUME
DANIEL
ANNE-LISE
LORD
SYLVIE
SYLVAINIC
LUCIE
MATHIEU
JOEL
JEREMY

NL
NL

TEAM ALEX

NL

NL

VO2 RIVES DE SE

US MERY AC

AUVERS ATHLETIS

V.0.2 RIVES DE

TEAM ALEX

TEAM ALEX
ASNIERES SPORTS

SAFRAN
US MERY AC

NL

VO2 RIVES DE SE

TEAM ALEX

NL

TEAM ALEX

US MERY AC

US EZANVILLE-EC
US MERY AC
IAAC

S/L AC ST GRATI

CLEC
NL

LT £ £ T LT LT T T T LTI N S g T gL LT S L ST ]SS EETDTEEEEITOT T £ L

M3M
MOM
SEM
MOM
SEF
M2F
M6M
M4M
SEM
SEM
M3F
M4F
M2M
M7M
M2M
M3M
MOF
M1M
M1F
M3M
M8M
MOF
MOF
M3M
M1M
SEM
M3F
M6M
M7M
CAM
SEM
MOF
SEM
SEF
SEF
SEF
M4F
SEM
SEF
M2M
M3M
M8M
M2F
M1M
M5F
MOM
SEF
MOM
M8M
M2M

72
87
89
88
98
76
55
67
93
93
72
68
77
53
74
72
84
83
79
71
48
87
86
70
79
96
72
57
50

97
86
95
98

90
65
94
91
74
73
48
74
82
60
85
89
86
48
78

O W N DO N = N =00 NN

N oD © 00N~ W =

— —
- O O =

© N N 0 0o o D w o b~ W

—

11

00:52:10
00:52:18
00:52:24
00:53:29
00:53:44
00:53:53
00:54:40
00:54:49
00:55:10
00:55:16
00:55:24
00:55:28
00:55:29
00:55:30
00:55:30
00:55:30
00:55:57
00:56:18
00:56:20
00:56:25
00:56:26
00:56:33
00:56:52
00:56:55
00:57:16
00:57:20
00:57:45
00:58:51
00:59:06
00:59:07
01:00:32
01:00:49
01:00:49
01:01:46
01:02:10
01:04:01
01:04:07
01:04:17
01:04:36
01:04:50
01:05:32
01:05:38
01:06:12
01:06:24
01:06:36
01:06:45
01:06:45
01:07:02
01:07:06
01:07:10

11,73
11,70
11,68
11,44
11,39
11,36
11,20
11,16
11,09
11,07
11,05
11,03
11,03
11,03
11,03
11,03
10,94
10,87
10,86
10,85
10,84
10,82
10,76
10,75
10,69
10,67
10,60
10,40
10,36
10,35
10,11
10,06
10,06
9,91
9,84
9,56
9,55
9,52
9,47
9,44
9,34
9,32
9,24
9,22
9,19
9,17
9,17
9,13
9,12
9,11



99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

MOUGEL

YVAN

ROCHEFORT-BE BEATRICE

LAFFIAC
GIRAULT
GAUTHIER
CEVOST
LAILLER
PRUNET
CHAUVEAU
YVES

MATHIEU
JEAN-MARC
AXEL
BENJAMIN
VANESSA
PASCALE
LAETITIA
SOLENN

LES FEUX FOLLET

LAFFIAC
AC BEAUCHAMP

S/L PLM CONFLAN

M7M
MOF
SEM
M6M
M5M
M1M
M2F
M5F
SEF
ESF

49
86
91
57
59
83
75
61

0 N W O O o W o w

—

01:07:19
01:08:13
01:08:14
01:08:42
01:08:56
01:13:24
01:13:53
01:22:29
01:22:30
01:22:30

9,09
8,97
8,97
8,91
8,88
8,34
8,28
7,42
7,42
7,42



